ZTA Series
Ceramic Resonator
The ZTA Series ceramic resonator offers a wide frequency
range and extended temperature range capabilities.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PART NUMBER *
FREQUENCY
RANGE

related medical applications without written approval from ECS INC.
Rev 5/08
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ZTA-4.00MG
X  Low Profile
X  Wide Frequency range
X  Extended temperature range
X  RoHS Compliant (Note 7 Exemption)
ZTA     -       Frequency                         Suffix
4.00 MHz
MG (2~8 MHz)
MT (6.01~13 MHz)
MX (13.01~50 MHz)